Ticket No. Name

1

© N 0 W

Adam Hand
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Michelle Brown
Helen Morrissey
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe

Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia

Helen Brown
Stephen Crewe

Thomas Wall
Stephen Crewe

Thomas Wall
Kea Chun Chia
Anthony Farrell
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe

Helen Brown

Carl Ritson
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe

Andzelika Felczykowska
Anthony Farrell
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey

Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia

Helen Brown

Ticket No. Name

71
72
78
79
84
88
89
91
92
93
99

100

107

110

112

113

118

120

122

124

125

126

127

129

131

132

142

145

146

148

150

152

Stephen Crewe
Carl Ritson
Helen Morrissey
Helen Brown
David Wilkinson
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Kevin Thompson
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Carl Ritson
Kea Chun Chia
Damon Torrance
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Anthony Farrell
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Anthony Farrell
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Helen Brown

Helen Morrissey

153
154
162
164
167
169
170
171
174
177
181
183
184
187
188
189
191
194
196
199
200
201
202
203
204
207
209
211
212
213
214
217

£400 Tax-Free Cash End Prize + 2x £200 Instant Wins

Ticket No. Name

Kea Chun Chia
Adam Hand
Helen Brown
Helen Brown
Helen Brown

Helen Morrissey

Stephen Crewe

Helen Morrissey

Stephen Crewe

Stephen Crewe
Amanda York

Helen Morrissey

Stephen Crewe

Sam Henderson
Helen Brown

Helen Morrissey

Kevin Thompson

Stephen Crewe

Amy Kelly
Helen Brown

Kea Chun Chia

Russell Kimble

Anthony Farrell

Carl Ritson
Adam Hand

Stephen Crewe

Stephen Crewe

Kea Chun Chia

Stephen Crewe

Kea Chun Chia

Stephen Crewe

Helen Brown

*Correct answer: Great British Pound. ¢ Total: 729

Draw: February 2, 2026 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

219
227
228
229
230
231
232
237
238
240
241
242
244
245
246
249
250
251
252
254
255
257
262
265
267
270
272
276
279
280
281
282

Kea Chun Chia
Keeley Smith
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Keeley Smith
Stephen Crewe
Adam Hand
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Morgan Brown
Thomas Wall
Helen Morrissey
Russell Kimble
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Adam Hand
Kevin Thompson
Helen Morrissey
Andy Mcquade
Helen Morrissey
Helen Morrissey
Andy Mcquade
Kevin Thompson
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey
Helen Brown
Kevin Thompson
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey
Anthony Farrell
Kea Chun Chia

Ticket No. Name

283
284
285
288
289
298
302
306
310
311
313
317
320
322
323
324
327
332
333
336
338
339
340
341
344
345
347
348
349
350
354
355

Stephen Crewe
Reece Brown
Sam Henderson
Sam Henderson
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey
Andzelika Felczykowska
Amanda York
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Anthony Farrell
Katie Mackie
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Carl Ritson
Kea Chun Chia
Damon Torrance
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Brown
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia

Helen Brown

356
360
361
363
368
371
375
377
378
381
382
389
391
395
396
400
401
402
403
404
405
407
408
410
411
412
413
417
418
422
425
430

£400 Tax-Free Cash End Prize + 2x £200 Instant Wins

Ticket No. Name

Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Helen Morrissey
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Thomas Wall
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Anthony Farrell
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Anthony Farrell
Helen Brown
Sam Henderson
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Kyle Hills
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Keeley Smith
Carl Ritson

*Correct answer: Great British Pound.

Total: 729

Draw: February 2, 2026 9:00 pm
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£400 Tax-Free Cash End Prize + 2x £200 Instant Wins

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

431 Stephen Crewe 504 Helen Brown 576 Kea Chun Chia
433 Kea Chun Chia 506 Carl Ritson 577 Kea Chun Chia
438 Helen Brown 507 Helen Morrissey 580 Helen Morrissey
439 Reece Brown 508 Kea Chun Chia 583 Helen Brown
441 Helen Brown 509 Helen Morrissey 584 Anthony Farrell
442 Katie Mackie 513 Keeley Smith 585 Kea Chun Chia
446 Kea Chun Chia 514 Helen Morrissey 586 Morgan Brown
447 Helen Morrissey 515 Stephen Crewe 5901 Helen Morrissey
449 Stephen Crewe 516 Helen Brown 595 Adam Hand
450 Stephen Crewe 518 Kea Chun Chia 596 Stephen Crewe
453 Kea Chun Chia 519 Helen Morrissey 600 Andy Mcquade
456 Amy Kelly 520 Carolyn Begley 601 Stephen Crewe
457 Kea Chun Chia 524 Kea Chun Chia 604 David Wilkinson
462 Helen Brown 526 Reece Brown 609 Kea Chun Chia
463 Helen Brown 527 Russell Kimble 617 Chris Knott
464 Helen Brown 528 Kea Chun Chia 618 Helen Brown
468 Sam Henderson 530 Stephen Crewe 620 Helen Brown
469 Stephen Crewe 534 Amy Kelly 624 Anthony Farrell
472 Helen Morrissey 535 Helen Morrissey 625 Stephen Crewe
474 Stephen Crewe 536 Kea Chun Chia 631 Helen Morrissey
475 Sam Henderson 541 Stephen Crewe 635 Stephen Crewe
477 Helen Brown 542 Kea Chun Chia 638 Helen Morrissey
479 Kea Chun Chia 543 Helen Morrissey 640 Kea Chun Chia
483 Angela Ward 544 Kea Chun Chia 642 Adam Hand
485 Andzelika Felczykowska 555 Helen Morrissey 643 Stephen Crewe
489 Helen Brown 556 Helen Morrissey 647 Helen Brown
492 Stephen Crewe 557 Stephen Crewe 650 Kea Chun Chia
496 Helen Morrissey 561 Stephen Crewe 655 Anthony Farrell
500 Helen Brown 562 Kea Chun Chia 656 Kea Chun Chia
501 Stephen Crewe 570 Stephen Crewe 657 Helen Morrissey
502 Kea Chun Chia 572 Stephen Crewe 659 Stephen Crewe
503 Reece Brown 574 Helen Brown 663 Kea Chun Chia

*Correct answer: Great British Pound. < Total: 729 « Draw: February 2, 2026 9:00 pm Page 3 of 8




£400 Tax-Free Cash End Prize + 2x £200 Instant Wins

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

664 Helen Morrissey 722 Helen Morrissey 792 Stephen Crewe
665 Stephen Crewe 726 Helen Morrissey 793 Andzelika Felczykowska
667 Stephen Crewe 732 Sam Henderson 794 Helen Brown
668 Helen Morrissey 736 Stephen Crewe 797 Helen Morrissey
671 Kea Chun Chia 737 Russell Kimble 798 Anthony Farrell
673 Helen Morrissey 742 Helen Morrissey 800 Reece Brown
677 Stephen Crewe 744 Stephen Crewe 802 Kea Chun Chia
678 Kea Chun Chia 746 Adam Hand 803 Stephen Crewe
680 Kea Chun Chia 747 Helen Brown 804 Kevin Thompson
681 Stephen Crewe 748 Russell Kimble 813 Helen Brown
683 Kyle Hills 749 Helen Morrissey 816 Kea Chun Chia
687 Gabriella Di Folco 750 Damon Torrance 818 Kea Chun Chia
689 Helen Morrissey 752 Stephen Crewe 821 Stephen Crewe
690 Stephen Crewe 754 Thomas Wall 823 Helen Brown
691 Kea Chun Chia 756 Helen Brown 826 Andy Mcquade
693 Stephen Crewe 757 Kea Chun Chia 827 Kea Chun Chia
694 Helen Morrissey 758 Helen Morrissey 828 Helen Morrissey
697 Kea Chun Chia 759 Kea Chun Chia 832 Stephen Crewe
698 Kyle Hills 762 Stephen Crewe 835 Kea Chun Chia
699 Kevin Thompson 767 Helen Morrissey 836 Kea Chun Chia
700 Helen Brown 768 Amanda York 839 Kea Chun Chia
702 Helen Brown 769 Stephen Crewe 840 Helen Morrissey
704 Helen Brown 771 Adam Hand 841 Helen Morrissey
705 Helen Brown 772 Stephen Crewe 843 Helen Morrissey
707 Stephen Crewe 775 Helen Morrissey 848 Kea Chun Chia
708 Helen Brown 780 Helen Morrissey 850 Stephen Crewe
709 Kea Chun Chia 781 Stephen Crewe 852 Stephen Crewe
710 Stephen Crewe 783 Kea Chun Chia 858 Helen Brown
713 Stephen Crewe 784 Kyle Hills 861 Helen Morrissey
715 Stephen Crewe 787 Kea Chun Chia 865 Helen Morrissey
716 Kyle Hills 789 Kevin Thompson 866 Helen Morrissey
720 Helen Brown 790 Helen Morrissey 867 Kea Chun Chia

*Correct answer: Great British Pound. < Total: 729 « Draw: February 2, 2026 9:00 pm Page 4 of 8




Ticket No. Name

869
872
875
876
877
878
881
883
885
886
887
888
891
892
893
897
898
900
901
903
909
910
913
914
915
916
921
924
927
931
932
934

Kevin Thompson
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Thomas Wall
Helen Morrissey
Helen Brown
Michelle Brown
Amy Kelly
Andy Mcquade
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Anthony Farrell
Thomas Wall
Kea Chun Chia
Russell Kimble
Stephen Crewe
Damon Torrance
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Adam Hand
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown

Andy Mcquade

Ticket No. Name

935
940
941
942
946
947
950
951
952
953
954
955
957
958
960
962
963
964
965
967
968
971
972
973
976
977
978
979
983
985
987
988

Helen Morrissey
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Kevin Thompson
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Anthony Farrell
Helen Morrissey
Helen Morrissey
Helen Brown
Russell Kimble
Anthony Farrell
Jacci Smith Brady
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Brown
Helen Morrissey

Helen Brown

989
990
991
992
994
996
997
1001
1006
1007
1011
1013
1014
1015
1016
1021
1025
1027
1030
1032
1036
1038
1039
1040
1042
1047
1048
1049
1052
1054
1055
1056

£400 Tax-Free Cash End Prize + 2x £200 Instant Wins

Ticket No. Name

Helen Morrissey
Adam Hand
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Carl Ritson
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Helen Brown
Stephen Crewe
Adam Hand
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey
Sarah Parkinson
Sarah Parkinson
Adam Hand
Damon Torrance
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia

*Correct answer: Great British Pound.

Total: 729

Draw: February 2, 2026 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

1059 Stephen Crewe 1122
1060 Helen Morrissey 1126
1061 Helen Morrissey 1128
1062 Stephen Crewe 1129
1066 Kea Chun Chia 1133
1068 Helen Morrissey 1135
1069 Helen Brown 1137
1071 Stephen Crewe 1139
1072 Reece Brown 1140
1074 Kevin Thompson 1143
1076 Sam Henderson 1145
1077 Helen Morrissey 1147
1078 Kea Chun Chia 1148
1079 Kevin Thompson 1149
1084 Andy Mcquade 1150
1088 Stephen Crewe 1152
1094 Stephen Crewe 1154
1097 Stephen Crewe 1155
1098 Stephen Crewe 1156
1100 Russell Kimble 1165
1103 Helen Morrissey 1166
1107 Stephen Crewe 1167
1108 Helen Morrissey 1170
1109 Stephen Crewe 1171
1110 Kea Chun Chia 1172
1112 Helen Morrissey 1173
1113 Kea Chun Chia 1178
1114 Helen Morrissey 1179
1118 Kea Chun Chia 1180
1119 Kevin Thompson 1182
1120 Russell Kimble 1183
1121 Kevin Thompson 1186

Ticket No. Name

Kevin Thompson
Adam Hand
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Brown
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Brown
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Morgan Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Anthony Farrell
Anthony Farrell
Stephen Crewe

Ticket No. Name

1189
1191
1192
1193
1194
1197
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1207
1208
1209
1210
1212
1216
1217
1218
1221
1225
1229
1232
1235
1237
1239
1242
1247
1250
1255
1257
1258

£400 Tax-Free Cash End Prize + 2x £200 Instant Wins

Damon Torrance
Anthony Farrell
Stephen Crewe

Damon Torrance
Stephen Crewe
Anthony Farrell
Andy Mcquade
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey

Helen Brown
Helen Morrissey
Carl Ritson
Russell Kimble
Russell Kimble
Helen Brown
Helen Morrissey
Damon Torrance
Thomas Wall
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia

Stephen Crewe

Kevin Thompson
Kea Chun Chia

Adam Hand
Anthony Farrell
Kea Chun Chia

Helen Brown
Stephen Crewe

Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia

*Correct answer: Great British Pound.

Total: 729 < Draw: February 2, 2026 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

£400 Tax-Free Cash End Prize + 2x £200 Instant Wins

Ticket No. Name

1259
1263
1268
1269
1277
1280
1281
1284
1286
1287
1290
1292
1294
1295
1298
1300
1301
1302
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1311
1312
1318
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324

Russell Kimble
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Kevin Thompson
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Anthony Farrell
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey

Thomas Wall

Keeley Smith

Helen Brown

Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Andy Mcquade
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe

Helen Brown

1325
1329
1331
1332
1334
1335
1337
1341
1343
1344
1345
1347
1348
1354
1355
1358
1359
1363
1364
1369
1371
1373
1375
1377
1379
1383
1385
1386
1387
1389
1390
1391

Helen Brown
Adam Hand
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Helen Brown
Helen Morrissey
Kevin Thompson
Helen Morrissey
Anthony Farrell
Anthony Farrell
Kea Chun Chia
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Brown
Helen Brown
Helen Morrissey
Helen Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Sam Henderson
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Brown
Andy Mcquade

Helen Morrissey

Andzelika Felczykowska

Kea Chun Chia

Kea Chun Chia

Helen Morrissey
Adam Hand

1400
1404
1408
1411
1412
1413
1417
1418
1419
1421
1423
1424
1426
1427
1428
1429
1431
1432
1441
1443
1444
1446
1448
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1462
1466
1468
1469

Andzelika Felczykowska
Stephen Crewe
Stephen Crewe
Kea Chun Chia
Morgan Brown
Kea Chun Chia

Helen Brown
Morgan Brown
Kea Chun Chia
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia

Kevin Thompson
Carolyn Begley
Kevin Thompson
Anthony Farrell

Reece Brown
Russell Kimble
Helen Morrissey

Sarah Parkinson
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe

Thomas Wall
Helen Morrissey
Kea Chun Chia
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe
Helen Morrissey
Stephen Crewe

Carl Ritson
Helen Morrissey

Stephen Crewe

*Correct answer: Great British Pound.

Total: 729

Draw: February 2, 2026 9:00 pm
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£400 Tax-Free Cash End Prize + 2x £200 Instant Wins

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1474 Kea Chun Chia 1539 Adam Hand
1475 Reece Brown 1540 Helen Morrissey
1478 Anthony Farrell 1541 Kea Chun Chia
1479 Russell Kimble 1543 Kea Chun Chia
1482 Anthony Farrell 1544 Helen Brown
1483 Adam Hand 1546 Kea Chun Chia
1484 Helen Morrissey 1553 Stephen Crewe
1485 Helen Brown 1555 Reece Brown
1488 Helen Morrissey 1556 Adam Hand
1491 Helen Brown 1557 Helen Brown
1492 Kea Chun Chia 1561 Sam Henderson
1494 Kea Chun Chia 1566 Kea Chun Chia
1495 Kea Chun Chia 1568 Stephen Crewe
1496 Stephen Crewe 1570 Kea Chun Chia
1497 Stephen Crewe 1573 Damon Torrance
1498 Damon Torrance 1574 Helen Morrissey
1500 Helen Morrissey 1575 Anthony Farrell
1501 Helen Morrissey 1579 Kea Chun Chia
1502 Stephen Crewe 1580 Helen Morrissey
1503 Stephen Crewe 1581 Stephen Crewe
1508 Stephen Crewe 1589 Reece Brown
1510 Anthony Farrell 1592 Stephen Crewe
1517 Russell Kimble 1593 Stephen Crewe
1524 Helen Morrissey 1597 Helen Brown
1525 Amy Kelly 1600 Stephen Crewe
1527 Kea Chun Chia

1530 Kea Chun Chia

1531 Helen Morrissey

1534 Kea Chun Chia

1536 Stephen Crewe

1537 Kea Chun Chia

1538 Anthony Farrell

*Correct answer: Great British Pound. < Total: 729 « Draw: February 2, 2026 9:00 pm Page 8 of 8




